ASJIJF 1st ALL PHILIPPINES JU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2019
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White

Adult

Middle

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~82.1kg

5mins

4

1

Bracket

Kenneth Caas
CHECKMAT PHILIPPINES

Samuel Maningas
DEFTAC RIBEIRO

1-11

Gerry Del Rosario
UFC GYM PHILIPPINES

Carlos Antonio Sison

ORIGINSBJJ

1- 17

1-12

1- 16




